MODEL AJ-35

QUICK LIFTING SERVICE JACK

7000 LB. CAPACITY

e NF
=S
B T —
l“m__ R o G
O A o T —
: f;,"'u ____‘__1:&. - \
AU O Y
e
K‘\%‘.k
- — -
‘i.?-l‘_' :-_T&k X
Item No. Part No. Description Qty.

1 AJ-35-01 Retaining Ring 2
2 AJ-35-02 Washer 2
3 AJ-35-03 Wheel 2
“ AJ-35-04 Side Plate Assembly 1
5 AJ-35-05 Spring Washer 16 2
6 AJ-35-06 Hex Nut M16 2
7 AJ-35-07 Spring Washer 12 2
8 AJ-35-08 Hex Bolt M12 x 20 2
4 AJ-35-09 Caster Assembly 2
10 AJ-35-10 Hex Nut M10 2
11 AJ-35-11 Spring Washer 10 2
12 AJ-35-12 Pull Rod 1
13 AJ-35-13 Bolt 2
14 AJ-35-14 Spring Washer 18 2
15 AJ-35-15 Screws 4
16 AJ-35-16 Hex Nut M16 2
17 AJ-35-17 Torsion Spring ]
18 AJ-35-18 Handle Socket ]

&

Item No. Part No. Description Qty.
19 AJ-35-19 Bolt 1
20 AJ-35-20 Upper Handle ]
21 AJ-35-21 Lower Handle 1
22 AJ-35-22 Power Unit Assembly 1
23 AJ-35-23 Inspection Plate ]
24 AJ-35-24 Spring 2
25 AJ-35-25 Block Linkage 1
26 AJ-35-26 Retaining Ring 25 2
27 AJ-35-27 Shaft Arm 1
28 AJ-35-28 Retaining Ring 2
29 AJ-35-29 Balt 2
30 AJ-35-30 Long Linkage 2
31 AJ-35-31 Lift Arm Assembly 1
32 AJ-35-32 Saddle l
3 AJ-35-33 Retaining Ring 2
34 AJ-35-34 Release Assembly |
35 AJ-35-35 Hex Bolt M6 x 35 1
36 AJ-35-36 Spring Washer 16 2



